Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 9 Boys, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger
2/27/2016 - 12:03 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
2 NAGY, Viktor 06 Plivacki Klub Senta 41.87
3 PEJAKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Pk "Swim Star" NT
4 MILUTINOVIC, Nikola 08  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.10
5 STAN, Kristian 09 Delfin Timisoara 1:10.00
Heat 2 of 7
1 TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 55.10
2 ODOVIC, Strahinja 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 46.16
3 ZIMA, Dusan 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.27
4 BAJCETIC, Arsenije 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.97
5 NEGRU, Tudor 07  Delffin Timisoara 1:03.37
6 LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Pk "Swim Star" NT
7 ANDJIC, Luka 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 47.04
8 BURANY, Bnece 07  Plivacki Klub Senta 47.45
Heat 3 of 7
1 PAJIC, PAtril 06 PK Osijek Zito NT
2 MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
3 INJAC, Luka 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.20
4 RAKIC, Djordje 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 43.75
5 NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta 05 Vracar 44.02
6 KOVACEVIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub NUN NT
7 NARANDZIC, Zdravko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 ZUBIC, Marko 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
Heat 4 of 7
1 ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.69
2 SIVCEV, Ivan 07 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 51.10
3 SAVIC, Dimitrije 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.40
4 SAVIC, Blagoje 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.50
5 JURMA, Paul 07  Delfin Timisoara 49.62
6 RADOVIC, Luka 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 50.58
7 STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.21
8 MIHIC, Vukasin 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.96
Heat 5 of 7
1 POPOVIC, Stefan 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
2 MITRIC, Andrej 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
3 TEREK, Akos 06 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" 55.20
4 TASIC, Dejan 06 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" 51.72
5 JANKOV, Mihajlo 06 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 51.87
6 OVNICEVIC, LAura 06 PK Osijek Zito 58.47
7 VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06  Plivacki klub NUN NT
8 PROVCI, Filip 06 PK Osijek Zito NT

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 9, Boys, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 7

1 KARANOVIC, Veljko

2 SUKA, Pavle

3 DULIC, Danilo

4 POPOQVIC, Petar

5 BOGDANOVIC, Petar
6 ILICIC, Bono

7 JOVANOVIC, Nikola

8 VUKOJE, Nebojsa

Heat 7 of 7

1 MARJANOVIC, Djordje
2 MISIC, Marko

3 DUDUDKOVIC, Aleksa
4 DULAC, Milos

5 JOVANCIC, Marko

6 BANATEAN, Andreas

7 ZAVISIC, Filip

8 SREJIC, Vuk

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Vojvodina N.Sad

PK Osijek zito

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Tri Delfina

Pk "Swim Star"

PK Obilic

“Feniks",Sombor

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Vojvodina N.Sad

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

49.56
46.53
44.67
37.94
42.18
46.14
49.50
50.71

43.35
41.91
40.34
40.08
40.16
40.44
42.89
43.64

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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